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Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
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Corvallis, OR, OR

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Team

Oregon 364
UCLA 367
California 359
Oregon State 362
Southern California 368
Stanford 373
Washington State 371
Washington 368
Colorado 368
Arizona State 378
Arizona 374
Utah 382

358
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360
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369
375
372
382

Scores
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1123
1124
1139
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T45

Player

Daniel Miernicki
Eugene Wong
Andrew Yun
Patrick Cantlay
Pedro Figueiredo
Sam Smith
Patrick Rodgers
Nick Chianello
Anton Arboleda
Brandon Hagy
Chris Williams
Joel Stalter

Matt Rawitzer
Jeffrey Kang
Max Homa
Michael Kim

Erik Oja

Michael Anderson
Cheng-Tsung Pan
Anthony Paolucci
Jay Hwang
Robbie Ziegler
Tucker Wadkins
Mathias Schjoelberg
Steve Lim
Jonnie Motomochi
Trent Sanders
Alex Moore
Martin Trainer
Branden Dalton
Andrew Vijarro
Jason Burstyn
David Oraee
Alex Kim

Nick Sherwood
Hank Frame
Derek Fribbs
Jeff Hamm

Myles Sullivan
David Fink
Johnny Widmer
Trevor Simsby
Jonathan Woo
Keelan Kilpatrick

Beau Schoolcraft

Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR, OR
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Team

Oregon

Oregon

Stanford

UCLA

UCLA

Southern California
Stanford

Oregon State
UCLA

California
Washington
California

Oregon State
Southern California
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California

Arizona
Washington State
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Southern California
UCLA
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Arizona State
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Oregon State
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Colorado

Colorado

UCLA

Oregon State
Washington State
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California

Utah

Oregon State
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Washington
Oregon
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Finish
T45
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63
T64
T64

66
T67
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Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR, OR
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Player Team

Charlie Hughes Washington

Jin Song Arizona State
David Chung Stanford

Kent Hagen Washington State
Ty Chambers Washington
David Lowe Arizona State
Juan Pablo Hernandez Arizona

Marcel Puyat Stanford

Gentry Hicks Utah

Jarrett Foote Washington State
Pontus Widegren UCLA

Brandon Kida Utah

Ben ltterman Oregon

Daniel Engle Utah

Ramsey Sahyoun Southern California
Austin Quick Arizona State
Spencer Fletcher Arizona State
Patrick Grimes Stanford

Kevin Kring Colorado
Cameron Palmer Arizona State
Philip Bagdade Arizona

Larry Iverson Washington
Brenden Redfern Arizona

Joe Webber Utah

Trent Redfern Arizona

Ben Bankhead Utah

Cameron Wilson Stanford

75
78
79
79
75
76
73
77
78
76
79
75
78
74
78
75
74
82
73
77
77
78
77
82
85
79
76

76
72
75
71
75
76
74
76
72
78
76
78
72
78
76
78
78
75
77
78
78
79
80
81
76
83
66

Scores

73
74
72
76
76
74
79
74
77
74
73
75
78
76
75
76
77
73
81
76
79
80
80
75
78
78

224
224
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
231
231
234
237
237
238
239
240

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+8

+8
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+18
+21
+21
+22
+23
+24



Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club

Corvallis, OR, OR

Trysting Tree Golf Club

Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Oregon 364 358 344 1066
T Eugene Wong (1) 69 68 69 206
T Daniel Miernicki (2) 68 72 66 206
T18 Robbie Ziegler (3) 72 74 71 217
T28 Andrew Vijarro (4) 79 72 68 219
T41 Jonathan Woo (6) 77 76 70 223
T55 Ben Itterman (5) 78 72 78 228
2 UCLA 367 352 351 1070
4 Patrick Cantlay (1) 69 70 71 210
5 Pedro Figueiredo (3) 71 69 7 211
T6 Anton Arboleda (5) 73 70 69 212
T18 Jay Hwang (4) 79 69 69 217
T32 Alex Kim (6) 75 74 71 220
T55 Pontus Widegren (2) 79 76 73 228
3 California 359 365 348 1072
T6 Brandon Hagy (2) 73 73 66 212
T Joel Stalter (6) 71 70 72 213
15 Max Homa (3) 72 74 69 215
T16 Michael Kim (1) 73 73 70 216
T35 Jeff Hamm (4) 75 75 71 221
T41 Keelan Kilpatrick (5) 70 7 76 223
T4 Oregon State 362 365 353 1080
T6 Nick Chianello (1) 71 72 69 212
T13 Matt Rawitzer (6) 75 70 69 214
T25 Jonnie Motomochi (3) 71 73 74 218
T28 Alex Moore (2) 76 74 69 219
T35 Nick Sherwood (5) 73 76 72 221
40 David Fink (4) 72 76 74 222
T4 Southern California 368 356 356 1080
T6 Sam Smith (3) 77 68 67 212
T13 Jeffrey Kang (2) 73 70 71 214
T18 Anthony Paolucci (5) 70 72 75 217
T25 Steve Lim (1) 74 72 72 218
T28 Martin Trainer (4) 74 74 71 219
T60 Ramsey Sahyoun (6) 78 76 75 229
6 Stanford 373 360 353 1086
3 Andrew Yun (2) 68 70 69 207
T6 Patrick Rodgers (1) 73 74 65 212
T48 David Chung (4) 79 75 72 226
753 Marcel Puyat (5) 77 76 74 227
63 Patrick Grimes (6) 82 75 73 230
72 Cameron Wilson (3) 76 66 0 142
7 Washington State 371 362 363 1096
T18 Michael Anderson (4) 73 74 70 217
T25 Trent Sanders (2) 73 72 73 218
T28 Branden Dalton (5) 73 72 74 219
T35 Hank Frame (3) 76 73 72 221
T48 Kent Hagen (1) 79 71 76 226
T55 Jarrett Foote (6) 76 78 74 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Washington 368 366 369 1103
T Chris Williams (1) 72 70 71 213
T18 Cheng-Tsung Pan (2) 73 73 71 217
T41 Trevor Simsby (4) 73 72 78 223
T45 Charlie Hughes (3) 75 76 73 224
T48 Ty Chambers (6) 75 75 76 226
T67 Larry Iverson (5) 78 79 80 237
9 Colorado 368 369 367 1104
T32 Jason Burstyn (4) 7 72 71 220
T32 David Oraee (5) 74 70 76 220
T35 Derek Fribbs (2) 73 75 73 221
T41 Johnny Widmer (6) 74 76 73 223
T45 Beau Schoolcraft (3) 74 76 74 224
T64 Kevin Kring (1) 73 77 81 231
10 Arizona State 378 375 370 1123
T18 Mathias Schjoelberg (2) 76 71 70 217
T45 Jin Song (4) 78 72 74 224
T48 David Lowe (5) 76 76 74 226
T60 Austin Quick (1) 75 78 76 229
T60 Spencer Fletcher (3) 74 78 77 229
T64 Cameron Palmer (6) 7 78 76 231
11 Arizona 374 372 378 1124
T16 Erik Oja (2) 74 71 71 216
T18 Tucker Wadkins (4) 73 73 71 217
T48 Juan Pablo Hernandez (1) 73 74 79 226
66 Philip Bagdade (6) 77 78 79 234
T67 Brenden Redfern (5) 7 80 80 237
70 Trent Redfern (3) 85 76 78 239
12 Utah 382 382 375 1139
T35 Myles Sullivan (5) 76 73 72 221
753 Gentry Hicks (1) 78 72 77 227
T55 Daniel Engle (2) 74 78 76 228
T55 Brandon Kida (4) 75 78 75 228
69 Joe Webber (6) 82 81 75 238
71 Ben Bankhead (3) 79 83 78 240
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