

Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR, OR
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

1	2	3	Team	Scores				
3	2	1	Oregon	364	358	344	1066	-14
4	1	2	UCLA	367	352	351	1070	-10
1	T3	3	California	359	365	348	1072	-8
2	5	T4	Oregon State	362	365	353	1080	E
T5	T3	T4	Southern California	368	356	356	1080	E
9	T6	6	Stanford	373	360	353	1086	+6
8	T6	7	Washington State	371	362	363	1096	+16
T5	8	8	Washington	368	366	369	1103	+23
T5	9	9	Colorado	368	369	367	1104	+24
11	11	10	Arizona State	378	375	370	1123	+43
10	10	11	Arizona	374	372	378	1124	+44
12	12	12	Utah	382	382	375	1139	+59

Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR, OR
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T4	T1	Daniel Miernicki	Oregon	68	72	66	206	-10
1	T1	Eugene Wong	Oregon	69	68	69	206	-10
2	3	Andrew Yun	Stanford	68	70	69	207	-9
3	4	Patrick Cantlay	UCLA	69	70	71	210	-6
T4	5	Pedro Figueiredo	UCLA	71	69	71	211	-5
T15	T6	Sam Smith	Southern California	77	68	67	212	-4
T28	T6	Patrick Rodgers	Stanford	73	74	65	212	-4
T10	T6	Nick Chianello	Oregon State	71	72	69	212	-4
T10	T6	Anton Arboleda	UCLA	73	70	69	212	-4
T21	T6	Brandon Hagy	California	73	73	66	212	-4
T7	T11	Chris Williams	Washington	72	70	71	213	-3
6	T11	Joel Stalter	California	71	70	72	213	-3
T15	T13	Matt Rawitzer	Oregon State	75	70	69	214	-2
T10	T13	Jeffrey Kang	Southern California	73	70	71	214	-2
T21	15	Max Homa	California	72	74	69	215	-1
T21	T16	Michael Kim	California	73	73	70	216	E
T15	T16	Erik Oja	Arizona	74	71	71	216	E
T28	T18	Michael Anderson	Washington State	73	74	70	217	+1
T21	T18	Cheng-Tsung Pan	Washington	73	73	71	217	+1
T7	T18	Anthony Paolucci	Southern California	70	72	75	217	+1
T33	T18	Jay Hwang	UCLA	79	69	69	217	+1
T21	T18	Robbie Ziegler	Oregon	72	74	71	217	+1
T21	T18	Tucker Wadkins	Arizona	73	73	71	217	+1
T28	T18	Mathias Schjoelberg	Arizona State	76	71	70	217	+1
T21	T25	Steve Lim	Southern California	74	72	72	218	+2
T13	T25	Jonnie Motomochi	Oregon State	71	73	74	218	+2
T15	T25	Trent Sanders	Washington State	73	72	73	218	+2
T42	T28	Alex Moore	Oregon State	76	74	69	219	+3
T33	T28	Martin Trainer	Southern California	74	74	71	219	+3
T15	T28	Branden Dalton	Washington State	73	72	74	219	+3
T52	T28	Andrew Vijarro	Oregon	79	72	68	219	+3
T37	T32	Jason Burstyn	Colorado	77	72	71	220	+4
T13	T32	David Oraee	Colorado	74	70	76	220	+4
T37	T32	Alex Kim	UCLA	75	74	71	220	+4
T37	T35	Nick Sherwood	Oregon State	73	76	72	221	+5
T37	T35	Hank Frame	Washington State	76	73	72	221	+5
T33	T35	Derek Fribbs	Colorado	73	75	73	221	+5
T42	T35	Jeff Hamm	California	75	75	71	221	+5
T37	T35	Myles Sullivan	Utah	76	73	72	221	+5
T33	40	David Fink	Oregon State	72	76	74	222	+6
T42	T41	Johnny Widmer	Colorado	74	76	73	223	+7
T15	T41	Trevor Simsby	Washington	73	72	78	223	+7
T57	T41	Jonathan Woo	Oregon	77	76	70	223	+7
T28	T41	Keelan Kilpatrick	California	70	77	76	223	+7
T42	T45	Beau Schoolcraft	Colorado	74	76	74	224	+8

Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR, OR
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T52	T45	Charlie Hughes	Washington	75	76	73	224	+8
T42	T45	Jin Song	Arizona State	78	72	74	224	+8
T61	T48	David Chung	Stanford	79	75	72	226	+10
T42	T48	Kent Hagen	Washington State	79	71	76	226	+10
T42	T48	Ty Chambers	Washington	75	75	76	226	+10
T54	T48	David Lowe	Arizona State	76	76	74	226	+10
T28	T48	Juan Pablo Hernandez	Arizona	73	74	79	226	+10
T57	T53	Marcel Puyat	Stanford	77	76	74	227	+11
T42	T53	Gentry Hicks	Utah	78	72	77	227	+11
T61	T55	Jarrett Foote	Washington State	76	78	74	228	+12
T64	T55	Pontus Widegren	UCLA	79	76	73	228	+12
T57	T55	Brandon Kida	Utah	75	78	75	228	+12
T42	T55	Ben Itterman	Oregon	78	72	78	228	+12
T54	T55	Daniel Engle	Utah	74	78	76	228	+12
T61	T60	Ramsey Sahyoun	Southern California	78	76	75	229	+13
T57	T60	Austin Quick	Arizona State	75	78	76	229	+13
T54	T60	Spencer Fletcher	Arizona State	74	78	77	229	+13
T67	63	Patrick Grimes	Stanford	82	75	73	230	+14
T42	T64	Kevin Kring	Colorado	73	77	81	231	+15
T64	T64	Cameron Palmer	Arizona State	77	78	76	231	+15
T64	66	Philip Bagdade	Arizona	77	78	79	234	+18
T67	T67	Larry Iverson	Washington	78	79	80	237	+21
T67	T67	Brenden Redfern	Arizona	77	80	80	237	+21
72	69	Joe Webber	Utah	82	81	75	238	+22
70	70	Trent Redfern	Arizona	85	76	78	239	+23
71	71	Ben Bankhead	Utah	79	83	78	240	+24
T7	-	Cameron Wilson	Stanford	76	66	D	-	-

Pac-12 Men's Golf Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR, OR
Trysting Tree Golf Club
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Rd 3	Total
1	Oregon	364	358	344	1066
T1	Eugene Wong (1)	69	68	69	206
T1	Daniel Miernicki (2)	68	72	66	206
T18	Robbie Ziegler (3)	72	74	71	217
T28	Andrew Vjarro (4)	79	72	68	219
T41	Jonathan Woo (6)	77	76	70	223
T55	Ben Itterman (5)	78	72	78	228
2	UCLA	367	352	351	1070
4	Patrick Cantlay (1)	69	70	71	210
5	Pedro Figueiredo (3)	71	69	71	211
T6	Anton Arboleda (5)	73	70	69	212
T18	Jay Hwang (4)	79	69	69	217
T32	Alex Kim (6)	75	74	71	220
T55	Pontus Widegren (2)	79	76	73	228
3	California	359	365	348	1072
T6	Brandon Hagy (2)	73	73	66	212
T11	Joel Stalter (6)	71	70	72	213
15	Max Homa (3)	72	74	69	215
T16	Michael Kim (1)	73	73	70	216
T35	Jeff Hamm (4)	75	75	71	221
T41	Keelan Kilpatrick (5)	70	77	76	223
T4	Oregon State	362	365	353	1080
T6	Nick Chianello (1)	71	72	69	212
T13	Matt Rawitzer (6)	75	70	69	214
T25	Jonnie Motomochi (3)	71	73	74	218
T28	Alex Moore (2)	76	74	69	219
T35	Nick Sherwood (5)	73	76	72	221
40	David Fink (4)	72	76	74	222
T4	Southern California	368	356	356	1080
T6	Sam Smith (3)	77	68	67	212
T13	Jeffrey Kang (2)	73	70	71	214
T18	Anthony Paolucci (5)	70	72	75	217
T25	Steve Lim (1)	74	72	72	218
T28	Martin Trainer (4)	74	74	71	219
T60	Ramsey Sahyoun (6)	78	76	75	229
6	Stanford	373	360	353	1086
3	Andrew Yun (2)	68	70	69	207
T6	Patrick Rodgers (1)	73	74	65	212
T48	David Chung (4)	79	75	72	226
T53	Marcel Puyat (5)	77	76	74	227
63	Patrick Grimes (6)	82	75	73	230
72	Cameron Wilson (3)	76	66	0	142
7	Washington State	371	362	363	1096
T18	Michael Anderson (4)	73	74	70	217
T25	Trent Sanders (2)	73	72	73	218
T28	Branden Dalton (5)	73	72	74	219
T35	Hank Frame (3)	76	73	72	221
T48	Kent Hagen (1)	79	71	76	226
T55	Jarrett Foote (6)	76	78	74	228

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Rd 3	Total
8	Washington	368	366	369	1103
T11	Chris Williams (1)	72	70	71	213
T18	Cheng-Tsung Pan (2)	73	73	71	217
T41	Trevor Simsby (4)	73	72	78	223
T45	Charlie Hughes (3)	75	76	73	224
T48	Ty Chambers (6)	75	75	76	226
T67	Larry Iverson (5)	78	79	80	237
9	Colorado	368	369	367	1104
T32	Jason Burstyn (4)	77	72	71	220
T32	David Oraee (5)	74	70	76	220
T35	Derek Fribbs (2)	73	75	73	221
T41	Johnny Widmer (6)	74	76	73	223
T45	Beau Schoolcraft (3)	74	76	74	224
T64	Kevin Kring (1)	73	77	81	231
10	Arizona State	378	375	370	1123
T18	Mathias Schjoelberg (2)	76	71	70	217
T45	Jin Song (4)	78	72	74	224
T48	David Lowe (5)	76	76	74	226
T60	Austin Quick (1)	75	78	76	229
T60	Spencer Fletcher (3)	74	78	77	229
T64	Cameron Palmer (6)	77	78	76	231
11	Arizona	374	372	378	1124
T16	Erik Oja (2)	74	71	71	216
T18	Tucker Wadkins (4)	73	73	71	217
T48	Juan Pablo Hernandez (1)	73	74	79	226
66	Philip Bagdade (6)	77	78	79	234
T67	Brenden Redfern (5)	77	80	80	237
70	Trent Redfern (3)	85	76	78	239
12	Utah	382	382	375	1139
T35	Myles Sullivan (5)	76	73	72	221
T53	Gentry Hicks (1)	78	72	77	227
T55	Daniel Engle (2)	74	78	76	228
T55	Brandon Kida (4)	75	78	75	228
69	Joe Webber (6)	82	81	75	238
71	Ben Bankhead (3)	79	83	78	240